



Star Diving Club Competition

Spectrum

Guildford



Saturday, 20 May, 2017

Detailed Results

6.5.3.2

Beginner 1

Dive	Height	DD	J1	J2	J3	J4	J5	J6	J7	Total	Points	Score	Pen
1 Adam Pargiter-James (2007) -- Star Diving Club													
100A	Forward Jump	0	1.0	8.0	7.5	8.0				23.5	23.50	23.50	
100C	Forward Jump	0	1.0	8.5	8.0	9.0				25.5	25.50	49.00	
11B	Forward Roll	0	1.0	7.0	6.5	6.5				20.0	20.00	69.00	
22C	Back Roll	0	1.0	8.5	8.5	8.5				25.5	25.50	94.50	
2 Jonathan Plastow (2010) -- Star Diving Club													
100A	Forward Jump	0	1.0	8.5	8.0	8.5				25.0	25.00	25.00	
100C	Forward Jump	0	1.0	7.5	8.0	7.0				22.5	22.50	47.50	
11B	Forward Roll	0	1.0	8.0	7.0	6.5				21.5	21.50	69.00	
22C	Back Roll	0	1.0	8.0	8.0	8.0				24.0	24.00	93.00	
3 Charlie Hall (2008) -- Star Diving Club													
100A	Forward Jump	0	1.0	8.5	8.5	8.5				25.5	25.50	25.50	
100C	Forward Jump	0	1.0	8.5	8.5	8.0				25.0	25.00	50.50	
11B	Forward Roll	0	1.0	6.5	7.5	6.0				20.0	20.00	70.50	
22C	Back Roll	0	1.0	6.5	7.0	6.5				20.0	20.00	90.50	
4 Martha Randall (2005) -- Star Diving Club													
100A	Forward Jump	0	1.0	8.0	7.5	8.0				23.5	23.50	23.50	
100C	Forward Jump	0	1.0	7.0	7.5	7.5				22.0	22.00	45.50	
11B	Forward Roll	0	1.0	8.0	8.0	7.0				23.0	23.00	68.50	
22C	Back Roll	0	1.0	7.0	6.0	6.0				19.0	19.00	87.50	
5= Pippa Collins (2007) -- Star Diving Club													
100A	Forward Jump	0	1.0	7.0	7.0	7.5				21.5	21.50	21.50	
100C	Forward Jump	0	1.0	7.0	6.5	6.5				20.0	20.00	41.50	
11B	Forward Roll	0	1.0	7.5	7.0	7.0				21.5	21.50	63.00	
22C	Back Roll	0	1.0	7.0	8.0	8.0				23.0	23.00	86.00	
5= Aoife Breakell (2007) -- Star Diving Club													
100A	Forward Jump	0	1.0	7.5	7.0	7.5				22.0	22.00	22.00	
100C	Forward Jump	0	1.0	7.0	7.0	7.0				21.0	21.00	43.00	
11B	Forward Roll	0	1.0	7.0	7.5	7.5				22.0	22.00	65.00	
22C	Back Roll	0	1.0	7.0	7.0	7.0				21.0	21.00	86.00	
6 Cameron Gray (2006) -- Star Diving Club													
100A	Forward Jump	0	1.0	8.5	7.5	7.5				23.5	23.50	23.50	
100C	Forward Jump	0	1.0	7.0	7.0	6.5				20.5	20.50	44.00	
11B	Forward Roll	0	1.0	6.0	6.0	5.5				17.5	17.50	61.50	
22C	Back Roll	0	1.0	8.5	7.5	8.0				24.0	24.00	85.50	
7 Max Amis (2008) -- Star Diving Club													
100A	Forward Jump	0	1.0	7.5	7.5	7.0				22.0	22.00	22.00	
100C	Forward Jump	0	1.0	7.0	7.0	6.5				20.5	20.50	42.50	
11B	Forward Roll	0	1.0	7.0	6.5	6.5				20.0	20.00	62.50	
22C	Back Roll	0	1.0	7.5	8.0	7.0				22.5	22.50	85.00	
8 Noah Robinson (2008) -- Star Diving Club													
100A	Forward Jump	0	1.0	7.5	8.0	7.5				23.0	23.00	23.00	
100C	Forward Jump	0	1.0	6.5	6.0	5.5				18.0	18.00	41.00	
11B	Forward Roll	0	1.0	7.5	7.0	6.5				21.0	21.00	62.00	
22C	Back Roll	0	1.0	7.0	7.0	7.0				21.0	21.00	83.00	

Beginner 1

Dive	Height	DD	J1	J2	J3	J4	J5	J6	J7	Total	Points	Score	Pen
9 Ethan French (2009) -- Star Diving Club													
100A Forward Jump	0	1.0	7.0	6.5	6.5					20.0	20.00	20.00	
100C Forward Jump	0	1.0	7.0	6.5	6.0					19.5	19.50	39.50	
11B Forward Roll	0	1.0	7.0	6.5	6.5					20.0	20.00	59.50	
22C Back Roll	0	1.0	7.5	7.0	7.5					22.0	22.00	81.50	
10 Georgia Fookes (2010) -- Star Diving Club													
100A Forward Jump	0	1.0	7.5	7.0	6.5					21.0	21.00	21.00	
100C Forward Jump	0	1.0	7.0	7.0	6.5					20.5	20.50	41.50	
11B Forward Roll	0	1.0	5.5	5.5	5.5					16.5	16.50	58.00	
22C Back Roll	0	1.0	6.0	5.5	5.5					17.0	17.00	75.00	

Beginner 2

Dive	Height	DD	J1	J2	J3	J4	J5	J6	J7	Total	Points	Score	Pen
1 Tom French (2008) -- Star Diving Club													
100C Forward Jump	0	1.0	6.5	6.5	7.0					20.0	20.00	20.00	
200A Back Jump	0	1.0	8.0	7.5	8.0					23.5	23.50	43.50	
22B Back Roll	0	1.0	7.0	7.0	7.0					21.0	21.00	64.50	
10B Forward Line-up	0	1.0	8.5	8.0	8.5					25.0	25.00	89.50	
2 Rebecca Martin (2006) -- Star Diving Club													
100C Forward Jump	0	1.0	7.0	6.5	7.0					20.5	20.50	20.50	
200A Back Jump	0	1.0	7.0	7.5	8.5					23.0	23.00	43.50	
22B Back Roll	0	1.0	7.0	7.0	7.5					21.5	21.50	65.00	
10B Forward Line-up	0	1.0	7.5	7.5	7.0					22.0	22.00	87.00	
3 Sam Wylie (2007) -- Star Diving Club													
100C Forward Jump	0	1.0	6.0	6.0	6.0					18.0	18.00	18.00	
200A Back Jump	0	1.0	7.5	8.0	8.5					24.0	24.00	42.00	
22B Back Roll	0	1.0	7.5	7.5	8.0					23.0	23.00	65.00	
10B Forward Line-up	0	1.0	7.0	7.5	7.0					21.5	21.50	86.50	
4 Fouzi Nadji (2006) -- Star Diving Club													
100C Forward Jump	0	1.0	7.0	6.5	7.5					21.0	21.00	21.00	
200A Back Jump	0	1.0	7.0	7.0	7.0					21.0	21.00	42.00	
22B Back Roll	0	1.0	7.0	7.0	7.0					21.0	21.00	63.00	
10B Forward Line-up	0	1.0	7.0	7.0	7.0					21.0	21.00	84.00	
5 Elliot Beverley (2006) -- Star Diving Club													
100C Forward Jump	0	1.0	6.0	6.5	6.5					19.0	19.00	19.00	
200A Back Jump	0	1.0	6.5	6.5	6.5					19.5	19.50	38.50	
22B Back Roll	0	1.0	7.5	8.0	7.5					23.0	23.00	61.50	
10B Forward Line-up	0	1.0	7.0	7.5	7.5					22.0	22.00	83.50	
6= Matthew Thornton (2008) -- Star Diving Club													
100C Forward Jump	0	1.0	6.0	6.0	5.5					17.5	17.50	17.50	
200A Back Jump	0	1.0	6.5	6.5	6.5					19.5	19.50	37.00	
22B Back Roll	0	1.0	7.5	7.5	7.5					22.5	22.50	59.50	
10B Forward Line-up	0	1.0	7.5	7.5	8.5					23.5	23.50	83.00	
6= Maisy Hardy (2008) -- Star Diving Club													
100C Forward Jump	0	1.0	6.5	6.0	6.5					19.0	19.00	19.00	
200A Back Jump	0	1.0	7.0	7.0	7.0					21.0	21.00	40.00	
22B Back Roll	0	1.0	6.5	6.5	6.5					19.5	19.50	59.50	
10B Forward Line-up	0	1.0	8.0	8.0	7.5					23.5	23.50	83.00	

Beginner 2

Dive	Height	DD	J1	J2	J3	J4	J5	J6	J7	Total	Points	Score	Pen
7 Mia Stivala (2007) -- Star Diving Club													
100C Forward Jump	0	1.0	6.5	7.5	7.0					21.0	21.00	21.00	
200A Back Jump	0	1.0	7.5	7.5	7.5					22.5	22.50	43.50	
22B Back Roll	0	1.0	6.5	7.0	6.0					19.5	19.50	63.00	
10B Forward Line-up	0	1.0	6.5	6.5	5.5					18.5	18.50	81.50	
8 Madeleine Taylor-Vik (2007) -- Star Diving Club													
100C Forward Jump	0	1.0	6.0	5.5	6.5					18.0	18.00	18.00	
200A Back Jump	0	1.0	6.5	6.5	6.0					19.0	19.00	37.00	
22B Back Roll	0	1.0	7.0	6.5	6.5					20.0	20.00	57.00	
10B Forward Line-up	0	1.0	7.5	7.0	8.0					22.5	22.50	79.50	
9 Oliver Hall (2008) -- Star Diving Club													
100C Forward Jump	0	1.0	6.5	7.0	6.5					20.0	20.00	20.00	
200A Back Jump	0	1.0	6.0	6.0	6.5					18.5	18.50	38.50	
22B Back Roll	0	1.0	6.5	6.5	5.0					18.0	18.00	56.50	
10B Forward Line-up	0	1.0	7.0	7.0	8.0					22.0	22.00	78.50	
10 Daniel Alsop (2009) -- Star Diving Club													
100C Forward Jump	0	1.0	6.5	6.0	5.5					18.0	18.00	18.00	
200A Back Jump	0	1.0	6.0	6.0	6.0					18.0	18.00	36.00	
22B Back Roll	0	1.0	6.0	6.0	5.5					17.5	17.50	53.50	
10B Forward Line-up	0	1.0	7.0	7.0	7.5					21.5	21.50	75.00	

Intermediate

Dive	Height	DD	J1	J2	J3	J4	J5	J6	J7	Total	Points	Score	Pen
1 Mollie O'Callaghan (2006) -- Star Diving Club													
101A Forward Dive	0	1.0	7.0	7.0	6.5					20.5	20.50	20.50	
100C Forward Jump	0	1.0	7.0	7.0	6.5					20.5	20.50	41.00	
200A Back Jump	0	1.0	7.5	7.0	7.5					22.0	22.00	63.00	
10B Forward Line-up	1	1.0	7.0	7.0	8.0					22.0	22.00	85.00	
2 Izzy Jowett (2004) -- Star Diving Club													
101A Forward Dive	0	1.0	6.5	7.0	6.5					20.0	20.00	20.00	
100C Forward Jump	0	1.0	6.0	7.0	6.5					19.5	19.50	39.50	
200A Back Jump	0	1.0	7.0	7.0	8.0					22.0	22.00	61.50	
10B Forward Line-up	1	1.0	7.5	7.5	8.0					23.0	23.00	84.50	
3= Seth Hopkins (2008) -- Star Diving Club													
101A Forward Dive	0	1.0	7.0	7.0	7.5					21.5	21.50	21.50	
100C Forward Jump	0	1.0	6.5	6.5	6.5					19.5	19.50	41.00	
200A Back Jump	0	1.0	7.0	7.0	6.0					20.0	20.00	61.00	
10B Forward Line-up	1	1.0	6.5	6.5	6.5					19.5	19.50	80.50	
3= Anna Ganevitch (2007) -- Star Diving Club													
101A Forward Dive	0	1.0	6.5	6.0	5.5					18.0	18.00	18.00	
100C Forward Jump	0	1.0	6.5	7.0	6.5					20.0	20.00	38.00	
200A Back Jump	0	1.0	7.0	7.5	7.0					21.5	21.50	59.50	
10B Forward Line-up	1	1.0	7.0	7.5	6.5					21.0	21.00	80.50	
4 Lauren Thompson (2003) -- Star Diving Club													
101A Forward Dive	0	1.0	6.0	6.0	6.0					18.0	18.00	18.00	
100C Forward Jump	0	1.0	7.0	7.0	7.0					21.0	21.00	39.00	
200A Back Jump	0	1.0	7.5	7.5	7.5					22.5	22.50	61.50	
10B Forward Line-up	1	1.0	6.0	6.5	6.0					18.5	18.50	80.00	

Intermediate

Dive	Height	DD	J1	J2	J3	J4	J5	J6	J7	Total	Points	Score	Pen
5= Grace Larkin (2007) -- Star Diving Club													
101A Forward Dive	0	1.0	6.0	7.0	5.5					18.5	18.50	18.50	
100C Forward Jump	0	1.0	7.0	6.5	6.0					19.5	19.50	38.00	
200A Back Jump	0	1.0	7.5	7.0	8.5					23.0	23.00	61.00	
10B Forward Line-up	1	1.0	6.5	6.5	5.5					18.5	18.50	79.50	
5= Maddox Talboys (2005) -- Star Diving Club													
101A Forward Dive	0	1.0	7.5	7.5	7.5					22.5	22.50	22.50	
100C Forward Jump	0	1.0	7.0	7.0	7.0					21.0	21.00	43.50	
200A Back Jump	0	1.0	7.0	7.0	7.0					21.0	21.00	64.50	
10B Forward Line-up	1	1.0	5.0	5.0	5.0					15.0	15.00	79.50	
6 Holly Thompson (2006) -- Star Diving Club													
101A Forward Dive	0	1.0	6.5	6.5	6.0					19.0	19.00	19.00	
100C Forward Jump	0	1.0	6.5	6.5	6.5					19.5	19.50	38.50	
200A Back Jump	0	1.0	7.0	7.5	7.0					21.5	21.50	60.00	
10B Forward Line-up	1	1.0	6.5	6.5	6.0					19.0	19.00	79.00	
7 Felix Houlberg (2007) -- Star Diving Club													
101A Forward Dive	0	1.0	6.0	6.0	6.0					18.0	18.00	18.00	
100C Forward Jump	0	1.0	6.5	7.0	7.0					20.5	20.50	38.50	
200A Back Jump	0	1.0	7.0	7.0	6.5					20.5	20.50	59.00	
10B Forward Line-up	1	1.0	6.5	6.5	5.5					18.5	18.50	77.50	

Advanced

Dive	Height	DD	J1	J2	J3	J4	J5	J6	J7	Total	Points	Score	Pen
1 Kitty Sheppard (2006) -- Star Diving Club													
101A Forward Dive	0	1.0	7.5	8.5	8.5					24.5	24.50	24.50	
101C Forward Dive	0	1.0	8.0	8.0	8.5					24.5	24.50	49.00	
100B Forward Jump	0	1.0	7.5	7.5	7.5					22.5	22.50	71.50	
10B Forward Line-up	3	1.0	10.0	9.0	10.0					29.0	29.00	100.50	
2 Georgina Williams (2004) -- Star Diving Club													
101A Forward Dive	0	1.0	8.5	8.5	8.5					25.5	25.50	25.50	
101C Forward Dive	0	1.0	8.0	7.5	8.0					23.5	23.50	49.00	
100B Forward Jump	0	1.0	7.0	6.5	7.0					20.5	20.50	69.50	
10B Forward Line-up	3	1.0	8.5	10.0	9.5					28.0	28.00	97.50	
3 Ben Hancock-Smith (2004) -- Star Diving Club													
101A Forward Dive	0	1.0	8.5	8.5	8.5					25.5	25.50	25.50	
101C Forward Dive	0	1.0	7.0	6.5	7.5					21.0	21.00	46.50	
100B Forward Jump	0	1.0	7.0	7.0	6.5					20.5	20.50	67.00	
10B Forward Line-up	3	1.0	8.0	7.5	7.5					23.0	23.00	90.00	
4= James Margilewski (2004) -- Star Diving Club													
101A Forward Dive	0	1.0	7.5	7.5	7.5					22.5	22.50	22.50	
101C Forward Dive	0	1.0	7.0	6.0	7.0					20.0	20.00	42.50	
100B Forward Jump	0	1.0	6.5	7.0	6.0					19.5	19.50	62.00	
10B Forward Line-up	3	1.0	8.0	8.5	8.5					25.0	25.00	87.00	
4= Bethany Worthington (2008) -- Star Diving Club													
101A Forward Dive	0	1.0	7.5	8.0	6.5					22.0	22.00	22.00	
101C Forward Dive	0	1.0	7.0	7.0	6.5					20.5	20.50	42.50	
100B Forward Jump	0	1.0	7.5	7.0	7.0					21.5	21.50	64.00	
10B Forward Line-up	3	1.0	7.0	8.0	8.0					23.0	23.00	87.00	

Advanced

Dive	Height	DD	J1	J2	J3	J4	J5	J6	J7	Total	Points	Score	Pen
5 Joel Cooper (2005) -- Star Diving Club													
101A Forward Dive	0	1.0	6.5	7.0	6.5					20.0	20.00	20.00	
101C Forward Dive	0	1.0	6.5	6.5	7.0					20.0	20.00	40.00	
100B Forward Jump	0	1.0	7.0	7.5	6.5					21.0	21.00	61.00	
10B Forward Line-up	3	1.0	9.0	8.0	8.5					25.5	25.50	86.50	
6 Vincent Quiambao (2005) -- Star Diving Club													
101A Forward Dive	0	1.0	7.0	7.5	7.5					22.0	22.00	22.00	
101C Forward Dive	0	1.0	6.0	6.0	6.5					18.5	18.50	40.50	
100B Forward Jump	0	1.0	7.5	6.5	7.0					21.0	21.00	61.50	
10B Forward Line-up	3	1.0	7.0	7.5	7.5					22.0	22.00	83.50	
7 Finn Martinsen (2005) -- Star Diving Club													
101A Forward Dive	0	1.0	7.5	8.0	7.0					22.5	22.50	22.50	
101C Forward Dive	0	1.0	6.0	7.0	7.0					20.0	20.00	42.50	
100B Forward Jump	0	1.0	6.5	7.5	7.5					21.5	21.50	64.00	
10B Forward Line-up	3	1.0	6.0	6.0	6.0					18.0	18.00	82.00	

TID Lesson

Dive	Height	DD	J1	J2	J3	J4	J5	J6	J7	Total	Points	Score	Pen
1 Isla Hanif (2009) -- Star Diving Club													
11B Forward Roll	0	1.0	9.5	9.0	9.0					27.5	27.50	27.50	
100C Forward Jump	0	1.0	8.5	9.5	9.5					27.5	27.50	55.00	
100B Forward Jump	0	1.0	9.0	8.0	8.5					25.5	25.50	80.50	
10B Forward Line-up	0	1.0	8.0	8.5	8.0					24.5	24.50	105.00	
2 Ada Hanif (2009) -- Star Diving Club													
11B Forward Roll	0	1.0	9.0	9.5	9.5					28.0	28.00	28.00	
100C Forward Jump	0	1.0	8.0	9.0	9.0					26.0	26.00	54.00	
100B Forward Jump	0	1.0	7.0	7.0	8.0					22.0	22.00	76.00	
10B Forward Line-up	0	1.0	9.0	9.0	8.5					26.5	26.50	102.50	
3 Chloe Frame (2008) -- Star Diving Club													
11B Forward Roll	0	1.0	9.0	10.0	9.5					28.5	28.50	28.50	
100C Forward Jump	0	1.0	8.5	9.5	9.0					27.0	27.00	55.50	
100B Forward Jump	0	1.0	7.0	9.0	8.0					24.0	24.00	79.50	
10B Forward Line-up	0	1.0	7.5	7.5	7.5					22.5	22.50	102.00	
4 Katie Childress (2009) -- Star Diving Club													
11B Forward Roll	0	1.0	9.5	9.5	9.5					28.5	28.50	28.50	
100C Forward Jump	0	1.0	7.5	7.5	8.0					23.0	23.00	51.50	
100B Forward Jump	0	1.0	8.5	7.5	7.5					23.5	23.50	75.00	
10B Forward Line-up	0	1.0	8.0	8.5	7.5					24.0	24.00	99.00	
5 Charlotte Dale (2006) -- Star Diving Club													
11B Forward Roll	0	1.0	8.0	9.0	8.5					25.5	25.50	25.50	
100C Forward Jump	0	1.0	8.0	7.5	8.5					24.0	24.00	49.50	
100B Forward Jump	0	1.0	7.5	8.0	7.5					23.0	23.00	72.50	
10B Forward Line-up	0	1.0	8.5	8.5	8.5					25.5	25.50	98.00	
6 Bella Janssen-Low (2010) -- Star Diving Club													
11B Forward Roll	0	1.0	8.0	8.5	9.0					25.5	25.50	25.50	
100C Forward Jump	0	1.0	7.5	8.5	8.0					24.0	24.00	49.50	
100B Forward Jump	0	1.0	8.0	8.0	7.0					23.0	23.00	72.50	
10B Forward Line-up	0	1.0	7.0	7.0	7.0					21.0	21.00	93.50	

TID Pre Squad Junior

Dive	Height	DD	J1	J2	J3	J4	J5	J6	J7	Total	Points	Score	Pen
1 Zoe Stark (2006) -- Star Diving Club													

TID Pre Squad Junior

Dive	Height	DD	J1	J2	J3	J4	J5	J6	J7	Total	Points	Score	Pen
101A Forward Dive	0	1.0	6.5	6.5	6.5					19.5	19.50	19.50	
22B Back Roll	0	1.0	7.0	7.0	7.5					21.5	21.50	41.00	
100B Forward Jump	0	1.0	6.5	7.0	7.5					21.0	21.00	62.00	
10B Forward Line-up	1	1.0	8.0	8.5	8.5					25.0	25.00	87.00	
2 Ella Westhead (2006) -- Star Diving Club													
101A Forward Dive	0	1.0	7.0	7.0	6.5					20.5	20.50	20.50	
22B Back Roll	0	1.0	6.5	6.5	8.0					21.0	21.00	41.50	
100B Forward Jump	0	1.0	7.0	7.0	7.5					21.5	21.50	63.00	
10B Forward Line-up	1	1.0	7.5	7.5	7.5					22.5	22.50	85.50	
3 Naomi Piper (2007) -- Star Diving Club													
101A Forward Dive	0	1.0	7.0	7.0	7.0					21.0	21.00	21.00	
22B Back Roll	0	1.0	6.5	7.0	7.5					21.0	21.00	42.00	
100B Forward Jump	0	1.0	6.0	6.0	6.5					18.5	18.50	60.50	
10B Forward Line-up	1	1.0	8.5	8.0	8.0					24.5	24.50	85.00	
4 Emma Pickard (2006) -- Star Diving Club													
101A Forward Dive	0	1.0	6.5	7.0	7.0					20.5	20.50	20.50	
22B Back Roll	0	1.0	6.5	6.5	6.5					19.5	19.50	40.00	
100B Forward Jump	0	1.0	7.0	7.5	7.0					21.5	21.50	61.50	
10B Forward Line-up	1	1.0	7.0	7.5	8.0					22.5	22.50	84.00	
5 Tallulah Winter (2010) -- Star Diving Club													
101A Forward Dive	0	1.0	7.5	7.0	7.0					21.5	21.50	21.50	
22B Back Roll	0	1.0	5.5	5.5	6.0					17.0	17.00	38.50	
100B Forward Jump	0	1.0	7.0	7.5	7.5					22.0	22.00	60.50	
10B Forward Line-up	1	1.0	7.0	8.0	8.0					23.0	23.00	83.50	

TID Pre Squad Senior

Dive	Height	DD	J1	J2	J3	J4	J5	J6	J7	Total	Points	Score	Pen
1 Sierra Payne (2003) -- Star Diving Club													
100B Forward Jump	0	1.0	8.0	8.5	9.0					25.5	25.50	25.50	
101A Forward Dive	0	1.0	8.0	8.5	9.0					25.5	25.50	51.00	
200C Back Jump	0	1.0	9.5	9.5	9.0					28.0	28.00	79.00	
10B Forward Line-up	3	1.0	8.5	9.0	9.0					26.5	26.50	105.50	
2 Lily Coulson (2004) -- Star Diving Club													
100B Forward Jump	0	1.0	6.5	6.5	8.5					21.5	21.50	21.50	
101A Forward Dive	0	1.0	10.0	10.0	9.0					29.0	29.00	50.50	
200C Back Jump	0	1.0	8.0	9.0	8.0					25.0	25.00	75.50	
10B Forward Line-up	3	1.0	9.5	9.5	9.5					28.5	28.50	104.00	
3 Millie Hopkins (2002) -- Star Diving Club													
100B Forward Jump	0	1.0	7.0	7.0	8.0					22.0	22.00	22.00	
101A Forward Dive	0	1.0	9.0	9.0	8.5					26.5	26.50	48.50	
200C Back Jump	0	1.0	9.0	9.0	8.0					26.0	26.00	74.50	
10B Forward Line-up	3	1.0	7.5	7.5	9.0					24.0	24.00	98.50	
4 Manami Imada (2002) -- Star Diving Club													
100B Forward Jump	0	1.0	7.0	7.0	9.0					23.0	23.00	23.00	
101A Forward Dive	0	1.0	7.0	7.5	8.0					22.5	22.50	45.50	
200C Back Jump	0	1.0	8.5	9.0	8.0					25.5	25.50	71.00	
10B Forward Line-up	1	1.0	8.5	9.0	9.0					26.5	26.50	97.50	

Squad 1

Dive	Height	DD	J1	J2	J3	J4	J5	J6	J7	Total	Points	Score	Pen
1 Amy Smith (2005) -- Star Diving Club													
10B Forward Line-up	3	1.0	9.5	9.0	9.5					28.0	28.00	28.00	

Squad 1

Dive	Height	DD	J1	J2	J3	J4	J5	J6	J7	Total	Points	Score	Pen
101A Forward Dive	0	1.0	8.0	8.0	8.0					24.0	24.00	52.00	
100B Forward Jump	0	1.0	8.0	8.5	9.0					25.5	25.50	77.50	
222B Back Sit	0	1.0	8.5	8.5	8.5					25.5	25.50	103.00	
2 Annabella Higgins (2009) -- Star Diving Club													
10B Forward Line-up	3	1.0	7.5	8.5	9.0					25.0	25.00	25.00	
101A Forward Dive	0	1.0	7.0	8.0	8.0					23.0	23.00	48.00	
100B Forward Jump	0	1.0	9.0	8.5	9.5					27.0	27.00	75.00	
222B Back Sit	0	1.0	9.0	8.0	9.0					26.0	26.00	101.00	
3 Andina Fernandez-White (2007) -- Star Diving Club													
10B Forward Line-up	3	1.0	9.0	9.0	9.5					27.5	27.50	27.50	
101A Forward Dive	0	1.0	7.0	7.5	8.5					23.0	23.00	50.50	
100B Forward Jump	0	1.0	8.5	9.0	9.0					26.5	26.50	77.00	
222B Back Sit	0	1.0	7.0	6.5	7.5					21.0	21.00	98.00	
4= Ayisha Durbar (2005) -- Star Diving Club													
10B Forward Line-up	1	1.0	7.0	8.0	8.0					23.0	23.00	23.00	
101A Forward Dive	0	1.0	8.5	9.0	8.0					25.5	25.50	48.50	
100B Forward Jump	0	1.0	7.5	7.5	7.5					22.5	22.50	71.00	
222B Back Sit	0	1.0	8.0	7.0	9.0					24.0	24.00	95.00	
4= Arabella Wilson (2006) -- Star Diving Club													
10B Forward Line-up	3	1.0	8.0	7.5	8.0					23.5	23.50	23.50	
101A Forward Dive	0	1.0	8.5	8.0	7.5					24.0	24.00	47.50	
100B Forward Jump	0	1.0	6.5	7.5	7.5					21.5	21.50	69.00	
222B Back Sit	0	1.0	8.5	8.5	9.0					26.0	26.00	95.00	
5= Mia Barnes (2008) -- Star Diving Club													
10B Forward Line-up	3	1.0	8.5	9.5	8.5					26.5	26.50	26.50	
101A Forward Dive	0	1.0	6.5	7.0	7.0					20.5	20.50	47.00	
100B Forward Jump	0	1.0	8.0	8.5	8.0					24.5	24.50	71.50	
222B Back Sit	0	1.0	7.0	7.0	8.5					22.5	22.50	94.00	
5= Tegan Fookes (2008) -- Star Diving Club													
10B Forward Line-up	1	1.0	8.0	8.5	8.0					24.5	24.50	24.50	
101A Forward Dive	0	1.0	7.5	7.5	8.0					23.0	23.00	47.50	
100B Forward Jump	0	1.0	8.5	8.5	8.5					25.5	25.50	73.00	
222B Back Sit	0	1.0	7.0	7.0	7.0					21.0	21.00	94.00	
6 Leo Bontempo (2007) -- Star Diving Club													
10B Forward Line-up	1	1.0	7.0	7.5	7.5					22.0	22.00	22.00	
101A Forward Dive	0	1.0	7.5	8.5	8.0					24.0	24.00	46.00	
100B Forward Jump	0	1.0	7.5	8.0	8.0					23.5	23.50	69.50	
222B Back Sit	0	1.0	7.0	7.0	8.0					22.0	22.00	91.50	
7 Monty Steer-McBain (2005) -- Star Diving Club													
10B Forward Line-up	3	1.0	7.0	7.5	8.5					23.0	23.00	23.00	
101A Forward Dive	0	1.0	7.5	7.5	8.5					23.5	23.50	46.50	
100B Forward Jump	0	1.0	6.0	7.5	7.5					21.0	21.00	67.50	
222B Back Sit	0	1.0	6.0	6.5	8.0					20.5	20.50	88.00	
8 Olivia Harris (2008) -- Star Diving Club													
10B Forward Line-up	3	1.0	6.0	7.5	8.0					21.5	21.50	21.50	
101A Forward Dive	0	1.0	7.5	7.5	7.0					22.0	22.00	43.50	
100B Forward Jump	0	1.0	6.0	8.0	8.0					22.0	22.00	65.50	
222B Back Sit	0	1.0	6.5	7.5	7.5					21.5	21.50	87.00	

Squad 2

Dive	Height	DD	J1	J2	J3	J4	J5	J6	J7	Total	Points	Score	Pen
1 Scarlett Winter (2005) -- Star Diving Club													

Squad 2

Dive	Height	DD	J1	J2	J3	J4	J5	J6	J7	Total	Points	Score	Pen
101C Forward Dive	0	1.0	8.5	7.5	7.5	8.5	8.5			24.5	24.50	24.50	
100B Forward Jump	0	1.0	8.5	7.5	7.5	8.0	8.0			23.5	23.50	48.00	
401B Inward Dive	1	1.0	8.0	7.5	7.5	8.0	8.0			23.5	23.50	71.50	
10A Forward Line-up	3	1.0	9.0	9.5	9.0	9.0	8.5			27.0	27.00	98.50	
2 Tessa Fenwick (2007) -- Star Diving Club													
101C Forward Dive	0	1.0	9.0	8.5	8.0	8.5	8.5			25.5	25.50	25.50	
100B Forward Jump	0	1.0	9.0	9.0	8.5	8.0	9.0			26.5	26.50	52.00	
201C Back Dive	1	1.0	7.0	7.0	7.0	7.5	7.0			21.0	21.00	73.00	
20C Back Line-up	3	1.0	8.5	8.0	8.0	8.5	8.0			24.5	24.50	97.50	
3 Archie Johnson (2006) -- Star Diving Club													
101C Forward Dive	0	1.0	8.0	8.5	8.5	9.0	8.5			25.5	25.50	25.50	
100B Forward Jump	0	1.0	9.0	9.0	9.0	10.0	9.0			27.0	27.00	52.50	
201C Back Dive	1	1.0	7.0	7.0	7.0	7.5	7.5			21.5	21.50	74.00	
20C Back Line-up	3	1.0	8.0	8.0	7.0	7.0	8.0			23.0	23.00	97.00	
4 Caitlin Maytham (2007) -- Star Diving Club													
101C Forward Dive	0	1.0	9.0	8.5	8.5	9.0	8.5			26.0	26.00	26.00	
100B Forward Jump	0	1.0	8.5	9.0	8.5	9.0	8.5			26.0	26.00	52.00	
201C Back Dive	1	1.0	8.0	8.0	7.5	7.0	7.5			23.0	23.00	75.00	
20C Back Line-up	3	1.0	7.0	7.0	7.0	6.0	6.5			20.5	20.50	95.50	
5 Kotryna Davidenas (2005) -- Star Diving Club													
101C Forward Dive	0	1.0	8.0	8.0	8.0	8.5	8.0			24.0	24.00	24.00	
100B Forward Jump	0	1.0	9.0	9.0	8.5	8.5	8.5			26.0	26.00	50.00	
201C Back Dive	1	1.0	8.0	7.5	7.0	7.5	7.5			22.5	22.50	72.50	
20A Back Line-up	3	1.0	8.5	8.0	7.0	7.0	7.0			22.0	22.00	94.50	
6 Najany Fernandez-White (2007) -- Star Diving Club													
101C Forward Dive	0	1.0	6.0	7.5	7.5	7.5	7.5			22.5	22.50	22.50	
100B Forward Jump	0	1.0	7.5	7.0	7.0	7.0	7.5			21.5	21.50	44.00	
201C Back Dive	1	1.0	7.0	6.5	6.5	7.5	7.5			21.0	21.00	65.00	
20C Back Line-up	3	1.0	7.0	8.5	8.0	7.0	7.5			22.5	22.50	87.50	
7 Alex Cookson (2006) -- Star Diving Club													
101C Forward Dive	0	1.0	7.0	7.5	7.5	7.0	7.5			22.0	22.00	22.00	
100B Forward Jump	0	1.0	6.0	7.5	7.0	7.0	7.5			21.5	21.50	43.50	
103C Forward 1½ Somersaults	1	1.0	7.0	7.5	7.5	8.0	7.5			22.5	22.50	66.00	
20C Back Line-up	3	1.0	7.0	7.0	7.0	6.5	7.0			21.0	21.00	87.00	
8= Alex Casemore (2005) -- Star Diving Club													
101C Forward Dive	0	1.0	6.5	7.0	7.0	6.5	7.0			20.5	20.50	20.50	
100B Forward Jump	0	1.0	7.0	7.5	7.5	7.5	7.5			22.5	22.50	43.00	
401C Inward Dive	1	1.0	7.0	7.5	6.5	6.5	7.5			21.0	21.00	64.00	
20A Back Line-up	3	1.0	8.0	6.5	7.0	7.0	7.5			21.5	21.50	85.50	
8= Cole Xiberras (2003) -- Star Diving Club													
101C Forward Dive	0	1.0	8.0	7.0	7.0	8.0	7.5			22.5	22.50	22.50	
100B Forward Jump	0	1.0	6.0	7.0	7.0	7.0	7.5			21.0	21.00	43.50	
101C Forward Dive	1	1.0	8.0	6.5	6.5	7.5	7.5			21.5	21.50	65.00	
10A Forward Line-up	3	1.0	7.5	6.5	6.5	7.0	7.0			20.5	20.50	85.50	